
MBC 2024 - Men Single
Bowling Brunswick - 23.04.2024 14:00

 Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg. CUT

1 Kayden Lagana’ 191 202 177 232 236 201 1239 206.50 +36

2 Nicholas Muscat 173 224 189 166 196 258 1206 201.00 +3

3 Nikolaos Serelis 219 214 265 168 167 170 1203 200.50 +0

4 Federico Rossi 246 193 176 179 188 213 1195 199.17 -8

5 Jesús D. Briceño 221 247 177 173 179 198 1195 199.17 -8

6 Nikolas Christofi 217 166 212 193 178 217 1183 197.17 -20

7 Thomas De Marini 165 177 167 203 197 258 1167 194.50 -36

8 Tomo Gaber Pinterič 206 220 192 206 194 147 1165 194.17 -38

9 Enzo Bergamino 181 221 177 172 199 210 1160 193.33 -43

10 Michael A. Piccari 246 179 200 196 144 195 1160 193.33 -43

11 Ioannis Xydas 175 204 213 160 205 202 1159 193.17 -44

12 Tuna Böncü 194 154 213 186 235 173 1155 192.50 -48

13 Iraklis Kyriakou 162 192 197 196 185 215 1147 191.17 -56

14 David Tresk 129 204 195 204 191 223 1146 191.00 -57

15 Luca Micciche’ 173 227 213 170 148 193 1124 187.33 -79

16 Gregory Rius 174 191 176 211 161 208 1121 186.83 -82

17 Roko Knezić 196 199 179 147 197 189 1107 184.50 -96

18 José Salgado 192 181 160 181 196 178 1088 181.33 -115

19 Qendrim Krasniqi 204 185 151 182 183 146 1051 175.17 -152

20 Barlas Kontas 192 156 157 181 189 174 1049 174.83 -154

21 Vladimir Godjevac 136 190 185 139 199 156 1005 167.50 -198

22 João Santos 157 178 199 163 159 145 1001 166.83 -202

23 Matteo Corazza 135 152 167 155 186 201 996 166.00 -207

24 Branislav Simić 190 182 156 146 155 144 973 162.17 -230

25 Dion Webber 139 181 159 177 177 136 969 161.50 -234

26 Jamie Hickey 194 125 174 166 169 135 963 160.50 -240

27 Khaled Meziou 164 152 140 173 122 176 927 154.50 -276

28 Anouar Meziou 153 142 139 143 151 135 863 143.83 -340

 



MBC 2024 - Women's Single
Bowling Brunswick - 23.04.2024 09:30

 Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg. CUT

1 Eva Krafogel 214 254 246 214 208 222 1358 226.33 +188

2 Alexandra Giannadaki 213 222 225 231 181 184 1256 209.33 +86

3 Ebru Acar Özoğluuntur 194 210 155 177 191 243 1170 195.00 +0

4 Cristina Más 195 191 173 190 179 226 1154 192.33 -16

5 Maja Debenec 160 226 174 184 177 222 1143 190.50 -27

6 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 210 163 167 214 156 198 1108 184.67 -62

7 Alessandra Morra 158 233 163 189 153 207 1103 183.83 -67

8 Georgia Sagona 190 180 201 196 173 152 1092 182.00 -78

9 Tiziana Carannante 177 181 192 192 161 174 1077 179.50 -93

10 Ljiljana Punek 154 170 200 214 161 175 1074 179.00 -96

11 Eva Lemstra 168 198 195 171 148 191 1071 178.50 -99

12 Mónica Jiménez 125 213 176 187 183 184 1068 178.00 -102

13 Myria Kastori 156 186 155 204 166 183 1050 175.00 -120

14 Niki Schiza 209 173 172 175 157 158 1044 174.00 -126

15 Suzana Godjevac 153 163 210 144 173 195 1038 173.00 -132

16 Olinda Bettencourt 189 168 176 185 155 165 1038 173.00 -132

17 Anaïs Crouzat 195 154 170 165 158 182 1024 170.67 -146

18 Maya Bedetti 110 170 158 223 196 146 1003 167.17 -167

19 Berenice Leger 177 157 165 144 192 166 1001 166.83 -169

20 Ana Vieira 187 149 168 184 176 136 1000 166.67 -170

21 Danijela Funda 144 181 205 169 153 135 987 164.50 -183

22 Tamara Stefanović 133 189 151 147 193 138 951 158.50 -219

23 Cynthia Frendo Duca 157 172 138 179 136 168 950 158.33 -220

24 Hela Meziou 161 174 119 165 156 172 947 157.83 -223

25 Morena Barbieri 129 141 150 178 146 163 907 151.17 -263

26 Sonia Annagui 124 157 124 149 142 143 839 139.83 -331

 



MBC 2024 - Men Doubles
Bowling Brunswick

FINAL STANDING
 Team  Total Avg. CUT
1 Greece 2473 206.08 +80

2 Malta 2425 202.08 +32

3 France 2393 199.42 +0

4 Italy 2355 196.25 -38

5 Cyprus 2337 194.75 -56

6 San Marino 2332 194.33 -61

7 Croatia 2274 189.50 -119

8 Spain 2270 189.17 -123

9 Slovenija 2192 182.67 -201

10 Portugal 2181 181.75 -212

11 Srbija 2131 177.58 -262

12 Turkey 2097 174.75 -296

13 Gibraltar 1997 166.42 -396

14 Tunisia 1848 154.00 -545



MBC 2024 - Men Doubles
Bowling Brunswick

Men Doubles

1 Greece 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Nikolaos Serelis 236 193 213 237 194 190 1263 210.50

2 Ioannis Xydas 167 225 186 210 173 249 1210 201.67

403 418 399 447 367 439 2473 206.08

2 Malta 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Nicholas Muscat 193 218 237 196 193 182 1219 203.17

2 Kayden Lagana’ 179 196 192 155 208 276 1206 201.00

372 414 429 351 401 458 2425 202.08

3 France 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Gregory Rius 152 166 200 169 177 198 1062 177.00

2 Enzo Bergamino 214 258 230 214 211 204 1331 221.83

366 424 430 383 388 402 2393 199.42

4 Italy 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Federico Rossi 166 147 214 193 234 179 1133 188.83

2 Luca Micciche’ 186 225 205 224 223 159 1222 203.67

352 372 419 417 457 338 2355 196.25

5 Cyprus 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Iraklis Kyriakou 168 226 163 197 199 237 1190 198.33

2 Nikolas Christofi 187 197 220 174 180 189 1147 191.17

355 423 383 371 379 426 2337 194.75

6 San Marino 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Matteo Corazza 189 177 184 163 180 200 1093 182.17

2 Thomas De Marini 213 223 189 243 171 200 1239 206.50

402 400 373 406 351 400 2332 194.33

7 Croatia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 David Tresk 159 171 212 201 204 178 1125 187.50

2 Roko Knezić 204 183 180 176 195 211 1149 191.50

363 354 392 377 399 389 2274 189.50

8 Spain 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Michael A. Piccari 156 183 226 193 225 181 1164 194.00

2 Jesús D. Briceño 201 187 168 163 214 173 1106 184.33

357 370 394 356 439 354 2270 189.17



9 Slovenija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tomo Gaber Pinterič 258 188 163 166 177 177 1129 188.17

2 Qendrim Krasniqi 180 156 186 193 169 179 1063 177.17

438 344 349 359 346 356 2192 182.67

10 Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 José Salgado 201 184 150 218 198 188 1139 189.83

2 João Santos 176 189 153 191 144 189 1042 173.67

377 373 303 409 342 377 2181 181.75

11 Srbija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Vladimir Godjevac 188 169 150 203 188 196 1094 182.33

2 Branislav Simić 179 130 166 181 191 190 1037 172.83

367 299 316 384 379 386 2131 177.58

12 Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Barlas Kontas 179 166 191 163 175 185 1059 176.50

2 Tuna Böncü 165 146 167 189 193 178 1038 173.00

344 312 358 352 368 363 2097 174.75

13 Gibraltar 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Jamie Hickey 144 143 193 157 119 159 915 152.50

2 Dion Webber 200 233 177 156 146 170 1082 180.33

344 376 370 313 265 329 1997 166.42

14 Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Anouar Meziou 127 145 156 156 182 173 939 156.50

2 Khaled Meziou 128 119 179 156 165 162 909 151.50

255 264 335 312 347 335 1848 154.00



MBC 2024 - WOMEN DOUBLES
Bowling Brunswick

Final standing
 Team  Total Avg. CUT
1 Slovenija 2414 201.17 +103

2 Greece 2319 193.25 +8

3 Cyprus 2311 192.58 +0

4 Spain 2215 184.58 -96

5 Malta 2197 183.08 -114

6 Italy 2159 179.92 -152

7 Turkey 2115 176.25 -196

8 Portugal 2105 175.42 -206

9 Croatia 1991 165.92 -320

10 France 1981 165.08 -330

11 Srbija 1893 157.75 -418

12 Tunisia 1848 154.00 -463

13 San Marino 1751 145.92 -560



MBC 2024 - WOMEN DOUBLES
Bowling Brunswick

Woman's Doubles

1 Slovenija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maja Debenec 187 177 180 208 198 205 1155 192.50

2 Eva Krafogel 227 245 180 204 212 191 1259 209.83

414 422 360 412 410 396 2414 201.17

2 Greece 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Georgia Sagona 252 185 184 159 190 208 1178 196.33

2 Alexandra Giannadaki 212 191 218 137 171 212 1141 190.17

464 376 402 296 361 420 2319 193.25

3 Cyprus 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Niki Schiza 174 236 237 168 182 211 1208 201.33

2 Myria Kastori 141 178 156 231 210 187 1103 183.83

315 414 393 399 392 398 2311 192.58

4 Spain 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Mónica Jiménez 194 160 193 170 154 202 1073 178.83

2 Cristina Más 192 192 223 197 161 177 1142 190.33

386 352 416 367 315 379 2215 184.58

5 Malta 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tiziana Carannante 203 178 183 190 194 202 1150 191.67

2 Cynthia Frendo Duca 168 145 160 157 226 191 1047 174.50

371 323 343 347 420 393 2197 183.08

6 Italy 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Alessandra Morra 174 187 204 195 122 193 1075 179.17

2 Eva Lemstra 198 199 196 155 160 176 1084 180.67

372 386 400 350 282 369 2159 179.92

7 Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ebru Acar Özoğluuntur 181 210 202 177 151 170 1091 181.83

2 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 187 131 157 211 145 193 1024 170.67

368 341 359 388 296 363 2115 176.25

8 Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ana Vieira 182 160 169 138 217 179 1045 174.17

2 Olinda Bettencourt 159 171 198 180 148 204 1060 176.67

341 331 367 318 365 383 2105 175.42



9 Croatia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Danijela Funda 147 151 154 134 167 160 913 152.17

2 Ljiljana Punek 172 190 187 157 222 150 1078 179.67

319 341 341 291 389 310 1991 165.92

10 France 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Berenice Leger 149 178 152 189 162 148 978 163.00

2 Anaïs Crouzat 195 147 159 172 150 180 1003 167.17

344 325 311 361 312 328 1981 165.08

11 Srbija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Suzana Godjevac 146 129 186 164 176 214 1015 169.17

2 Tamara Stefanović 125 167 133 148 115 190 878 146.33

271 296 319 312 291 404 1893 157.75

12 Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Hela Meziou 180 164 173 106 154 147 924 154.00

2 Sonia Annagui 117 151 162 203 133 158 924 154.00

297 315 335 309 287 305 1848 154.00

13 San Marino 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maya Bedetti 190 132 154 158 119 112 865 144.17

2 Morena Barbieri 129 169 158 138 129 163 886 147.67

319 301 312 296 248 275 1751 145.92



MBC 2024 - Mixed Doubles
Bowling Brunswick

FINAL STANDING
 Team  Total Avg. CUT
1 Cyprus 1 2458 204.83 +127

2 Greece 2 2392 199.33 +61

3 Slovenija 1 2331 194.25 +0

4 Greece 1 2319 193.25 -12

5 Spain 1 2303 191.92 -28

6 Italy 2 2288 190.67 -43

7 Malta 1 2279 189.92 -52

8 Spain 2 2277 189.75 -54

9 Italy 1 2275 189.58 -56

10 France 1 2272 189.33 -59

11 Turkey 1 2258 188.17 -73

12 Croatia 1 2235 186.25 -96

13 Cyprus 2 2232 186.00 -99

14 Malta 2 2196 183.00 -135

15 Slovenija 2 2169 180.75 -162

16 Turkey 2 2167 180.58 -164

17 France 2 2166 180.50 -165

18 Portugal 2 2100 175.00 -231

19 Portugal 1 2097 174.75 -234

20 Croatia 2 2052 171.00 -279

21 San Marino 1 2014 167.83 -317

22 San Marino 2 2007 167.25 -324

23 Srbija 1 1923 160.25 -408

24 Srbija 2 1879 156.58 -452

25 Tunisia 2 1842 153.50 -489

26 Tunisia 1 1730 144.17 -601



MBC 2024- Mixed Doubles
Bowling Brunswick

Mixed Doubles

1 Cyprus 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Niki Schiza 198 169 191 231 171 211 1171 195.17

2 Nikolas Christofi 169 208 255 184 224 247 1287 214.50

367 377 446 415 395 458 2458 204.83

2 Greece 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Georgia Sagona 189 255 217 195 163 188 1207 201.17

2 Nikolaos Serelis 216 170 205 162 217 215 1185 197.50

405 425 422 357 380 403 2392 199.33

3 Slovenija 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Eva Krafogel 201 212 148 220 189 201 1171 195.17

2 Tomo Gaber Pinterič 155 209 202 224 204 166 1160 193.33

356 421 350 444 393 367 2331 194.25

4 Greece 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Alexandra Giannadaki 190 199 182 210 152 157 1090 181.67

2 Ioannis Xydas 218 200 197 225 165 224 1229 204.83

408 399 379 435 317 381 2319 193.25

5 Spain 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Cristina Más 171 191 200 241 164 201 1168 194.67

2 Michael A. Piccari 164 189 177 186 216 203 1135 189.17

335 380 377 427 380 404 2303 191.92

6 Italy 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Eva Lemstra 195 190 188 176 175 147 1071 178.50

2 Federico Rossi 204 194 177 235 204 203 1217 202.83

399 384 365 411 379 350 2288 190.67

7 Malta 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tiziana Carannante 198 186 182 216 185 170 1137 189.50

2 Kayden Lagana’ 201 188 158 184 209 202 1142 190.33

399 374 340 400 394 372 2279 189.92

8 Spain 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Mónica Jiménez 154 171 166 165 191 204 1051 175.17

2 Jesús D. Briceño 193 234 206 219 178 196 1226 204.33

347 405 372 384 369 400 2277 189.75



9 Italy 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Alessandra Morra 145 154 172 198 170 147 986 164.33

2 Luca Micciche’ 197 218 245 194 191 244 1289 214.83

342 372 417 392 361 391 2275 189.58

10 France 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Anaïs Crouzat 146 165 143 198 199 217 1068 178.00

2 Enzo Bergamino 158 211 231 205 191 208 1204 200.67

304 376 374 403 390 425 2272 189.33

11 Turkey 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 172 161 142 204 162 195 1036 172.67

2 Tuna Böncü 204 195 221 188 200 214 1222 203.67

376 356 363 392 362 409 2258 188.17

12 Croatia 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Danijela Funda 138 169 202 186 177 133 1005 167.50

2 Roko Knezić 169 181 239 236 224 181 1230 205.00

307 350 441 422 401 314 2235 186.25

13 Cyprus 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Myria Kastori 203 225 186 188 153 196 1151 191.83

2 Iraklis Kyriakou 144 198 184 182 192 181 1081 180.17

347 423 370 370 345 377 2232 186.00

14 Malta 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Cynthia Frendo Duca 189 170 153 203 124 176 1015 169.17

2 Nicholas Muscat 191 171 188 203 214 214 1181 196.83

380 341 341 406 338 390 2196 183.00

15 Slovenija 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maja Debenec 175 182 219 204 235 188 1203 200.50

2 Qendrim Krasniqi 167 157 176 153 154 159 966 161.00

342 339 395 357 389 347 2169 180.75

16 Turkey 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ebru Acar Özoğluuntur 184 173 152 179 162 166 1016 169.33

2 Barlas Kontas 170 130 211 214 200 226 1151 191.83

354 303 363 393 362 392 2167 180.58

17 France 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Berenice Leger 187 150 163 172 174 180 1026 171.00

2 Gregory Rius 174 155 173 223 222 193 1140 190.00

361 305 336 395 396 373 2166 180.50

18 Portugal 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ana Vieira 173 160 146 158 168 134 939 156.50

2 José Salgado 191 225 168 182 201 194 1161 193.50

364 385 314 340 369 328 2100 175.00

19 Portugal 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Olinda Bettencourt 172 188 149 157 159 196 1021 170.17

2 João Santos 222 156 142 193 171 192 1076 179.33

394 344 291 350 330 388 2097 174.75

20 Croatia 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.



1 Ljiljana Punek 120 179 156 201 152 153 961 160.17

2 David Tresk 188 174 179 203 152 195 1091 181.83

308 353 335 404 304 348 2052 171.00

21 San Marino 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Morena Barbieri 178 161 116 180 180 161 976 162.67

2 Matteo Corazza 177 159 173 196 163 170 1038 173.00

355 320 289 376 343 331 2014 167.83

22 San Marino 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maya Bedetti 172 167 162 156 124 128 909 151.50

2 Thomas De Marini 207 147 223 199 136 186 1098 183.00

379 314 385 355 260 314 2007 167.25

23 Srbija 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Suzana Godjevac 198 151 178 153 145 162 987 164.50

2 Vladimir Godjevac 151 160 155 126 177 167 936 156.00

349 311 333 279 322 329 1923 160.25

24 Srbija 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tamara Stefanović 152 161 181 166 147 147 954 159.00

2 Branislav Simić 143 143 156 168 175 140 925 154.17

295 304 337 334 322 287 1879 156.58

25 Tunisia 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Hela Meziou 181 159 150 120 140 119 869 144.83

2 Anouar Meziou 154 123 156 194 199 147 973 162.17

335 282 306 314 339 266 1842 153.50

26 Tunisia 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Sonia Annagui 141 117 191 153 136 119 857 142.83

2 Khaled Meziou 153 154 96 169 169 132 873 145.50

294 271 287 322 305 251 1730 144.17



MBC2024 - Team
Bowling Brunswick

FINAL STANDING 
 Team  Total Avg. CUT
1 Italy 4706 196.08 +102

2 Malta 4613 192.21 +9

3 France 4604 191.83 +0

4 Spain 4570 190.42 -34

5 Turkey 4435 184.79 -169

6 Cyprus 4411 183.79 -193

7 Slovenija 4388 182.83 -216

8 Greece 4362 181.75 -242

9 San Marino 4182 174.25 -422

10 Croatia 4153 173.04 -451

11 Portugal 4133 172.21 -471

12 Srbija 3888 162.00 -716

13 Tunisia 3578 149.08 -1026



MBC 2024 - Team
Bowling Brunswick

TEAM

1 Italy 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Alessandra Morra 200 189 213 184 188 182 1156 192.67

2 Eva Lemstra 140 180 186 164 218 165 1053 175.50

3 Federico Rossi 174 223 184 207 246 211 1245 207.50

4 Luca Micciche’ 212 206 268 188 179 199 1252 208.67

726 798 851 743 831 757 4706 196.08

2 Malta 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tiziana Carannante 193 188 194 201 173 221 1170 195.00

2 Cynthia Frendo Duca 166 133 192 171 142 169 973 162.17

3 Nicholas Muscat 184 162 211 184 198 222 1161 193.50

4 Kayden Lagana’ 196 206 246 199 183 279 1309 218.17

739 689 843 755 696 891 4613 192.21

3 France 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Berenice Leger 187 140 199 136 177 204 1043 173.83

2 Anaïs Crouzat 234 144 117 170 173 194 1032 172.00

3 Gregory Rius 209 242 177 246 214 182 1270 211.67

4 Enzo Bergamino 215 211 243 189 256 145 1259 209.83

845 737 736 741 820 725 4604 191.83

4 Spain 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Mónica Jiménez 180 205 177 156 162 131 1011 168.50

2 Cristina Más 162 192 198 189 202 173 1116 186.00

3 Michael A. Piccari 199 189 173 248 179 247 1235 205.83

4 Jesús D. Briceño 221 194 237 180 208 168 1208 201.33

762 780 785 773 751 719 4570 190.42

5 Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ebru Acar Özoğluuntur 198 164 169 190 145 208 1074 179.00

2 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 182 163 160 144 199 202 1050 175.00

3 Barlas Kontas 134 185 219 204 198 179 1119 186.50

4 Tuna Böncü 171 189 199 254 195 184 1192 198.67

685 701 747 792 737 773 4435 184.79

6 Cyprus 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.



1 Niki Schiza 139 180 162 180 147 180 988 164.67

2 Myria Kastori 213 167 178 186 161 178 1083 180.50

3 Iraklis Kyriakou 154 155 189 201 141 217 1057 176.17

4 Nikolas Christofi 214 190 216 204 235 224 1283 213.83

720 692 745 771 684 799 4411 183.79

7 Slovenija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maja Debenec 202 166 181 171 162 188 1070 178.33

2 Eva Krafogel 184 181 207 224 142 222 1160 193.33

3 Tomo Gaber Pinterič 182 183 190 191 211 156 1113 185.50

4 Qendrim Krasniqi 194 191 121 177 223 139 1045 174.17

762 721 699 763 738 705 4388 182.83

8 Greece 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Georgia Sagona 193 165 171 144 171 163 1007 167.83

2 Alexandra Giannadaki 152 173 188 180 191 182 1066 177.67

3 Nikolaos Serelis 156 175 223 268 181 204 1207 201.17

4 Ioannis Xydas 212 138 203 158 166 205 1082 180.33

713 651 785 750 709 754 4362 181.75

9 San Marino 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Maya Bedetti 134 185 131 182 137 156 925 154.17

2 Morena Barbieri 175 143 140 149 136 165 908 151.33

3 Matteo Corazza 191 179 164 128 191 245 1098 183.00

4 Thomas De Marini 231 213 181 221 191 214 1251 208.50

731 720 616 680 655 780 4182 174.25

10 Croatia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Danijela Funda 188 160 169 139 146 177 979 163.17

2 Ljiljana Punek 164 153 196 188 160 148 1009 168.17

3 David Tresk 173 146 175 181 182 173 1030 171.67

4 Roko Knezić 181 237 161 191 170 195 1135 189.17

706 696 701 699 658 693 4153 173.04

11 Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ana Vieira 141 179 147 166 115 143 891 148.50

2 Olinda Bettencourt 178 140 156 168 173 167 982 163.67

3 José Salgado 212 184 178 145 167 225 1111 185.17

4 João Santos 202 177 189 207 175 199 1149 191.50

733 680 670 686 630 734 4133 172.21

12 Srbija 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Tamara Stefanović 157 165 162 153 143 153 933 155.50

2 Suzana Godjevac 158 139 175 140 189 114 915 152.50

3 Vladimir Godjevac 167 144 192 168 224 168 1063 177.17

4 Branislav Simić 163 145 147 169 180 173 977 162.83

645 593 676 630 736 608 3888 162.00

13 Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Hela Meziou 171 143 144 151 157 145 911 151.83

2 Sonia Annagui 147 170 134 186 139 143 919 153.17

3 Anouar Meziou 139 139 150 128 138 146 840 140.00

4 Khaled Meziou 170 154 114 150 154 166 908 151.33

627 606 542 615 588 600 3578 149.08



MBC 2024 - Men All Event
Bowling Brunswick -

 Player  Singles Doubles Mixed Team Total Avg. Cut Masters

1 Enzo Bergamino 1160 1331 1204 1259 4954 206.42 +58 +199

2 Nikolas Christofi 1183 1147 1287 1283 4900 204.17 +4 +145

3 Kayden Lagana’ 1239 1206 1142 1309 4896 204.00 +0 +141

4 Luca Micciche’ 1124 1222 1289 1252 4887 203.63 -9 +132

5 Nikolaos Serelis 1203 1263 1185 1207 4858 202.42 -38 +103

6 Federico Rossi 1195 1133 1217 1245 4790 199.58 -106 +35

7 Nicholas Muscat 1206 1219 1181 1161 4767 198.63 -129 +12

8 Thomas De Marini 1167 1239 1098 1251 4755 198.13 -141 +0

9 Jesús D. Briceño 1195 1106 1226 1208 4735 197.29 -161 -20

10 Michael A. Piccari 1160 1164 1135 1235 4694 195.58 -202 -61

11 Ioannis Xydas 1159 1210 1229 1082 4680 195.00 -216 -75

12 Roko Knezić 1107 1149 1230 1135 4621 192.54 -275 -134

13 Tuna Böncü 1155 1038 1222 1192 4607 191.96 -289 -148

14 Gregory Rius 1121 1062 1140 1270 4593 191.38 -303 -162

15 Tomo Gaber Pinterič 1165 1129 1160 1113 4567 190.29 -329 -188

16 José Salgado 1088 1139 1161 1111 4499 187.46 -397 -256

17 Iraklis Kyriakou 1147 1190 1081 1057 4475 186.46 -421 -280

18 David Tresk 1146 1125 1091 1030 4392 183.00 -504 -363

19 Barlas Kontas 1049 1059 1151 1119 4378 182.42 -518 -377

20 João Santos 1001 1042 1076 1149 4268 177.83 -628 -487

21 Matteo Corazza 996 1093 1038 1098 4225 176.04 -671 -530

22 Qendrim Krasniqi 1051 1063 966 1045 4125 171.88 -771 -630

23 Vladimir Godjevac 1005 1094 936 1063 4098 170.75 -798 -657

24 Jamie Hickey 963 915 1035 1064 3977 165.71 -919 -778

25 Dion Webber 969 1082 927 956 3934 163.92 -962 -821

26 Branislav Simić 973 1037 925 977 3912 163.00 -984 -843

27 Khaled Meziou 927 909 873 908 3617 150.71 -1279 -1138

28 Anouar Meziou 863 939 973 840 3615 150.63 -1281 -1140

 



MBC 2024 - WOMEN ALL EVENTS
Bowling Brunswick -

 Player  Singles Doubles Mixed Team Total Avg. Cut Masters

1 Eva Krafogel 1358 1259 1171 1160 4948 206.17 +377 +561

2 Cristina Más 1154 1142 1168 1116 4580 190.83 +9 +193

3 Maja Debenec 1143 1155 1203 1070 4571 190.46 +0 +184

4 Alexandra Giannadaki 1256 1141 1090 1066 4553 189.71 -18 +166

5 Tiziana Carannante 1077 1150 1137 1170 4534 188.92 -37 +147

6 Georgia Sagona 1092 1178 1207 1007 4484 186.83 -87 +97

7 Niki Schiza 1044 1208 1171 988 4411 183.79 -160 +24

8 Myria Kastori 1050 1103 1151 1083 4387 182.79 -184 +0

9 Ebru Acar Özoğluuntur 1170 1091 1016 1074 4351 181.29 -220 -36

10 Alessandra Morra 1103 1075 986 1156 4320 180.00 -251 -67

11 Eva Lemstra 1071 1084 1071 1053 4279 178.29 -292 -108

12 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 1108 1024 1036 1050 4218 175.75 -353 -169

13 Mónica Jiménez 1068 1073 1051 1011 4203 175.13 -368 -184

14 Anaïs Crouzat 1024 1003 1068 1032 4127 171.96 -444 -260

15 Ljiljana Punek 1074 1078 961 1009 4122 171.75 -449 -265

16 Olinda Bettencourt 1038 1060 1021 982 4101 170.88 -470 -286

17 Berenice Leger 1001 978 1026 1043 4048 168.67 -523 -339

18 Cynthia Frendo Duca 950 1047 1015 973 3985 166.04 -586 -402

19 Suzana Godjevac 1038 1015 987 915 3955 164.79 -616 -432

20 Danijela Funda 987 913 1005 979 3884 161.83 -687 -503

21 Ana Vieira 1000 1045 939 891 3875 161.46 -696 -512

22 Tamara Stefanović 951 878 954 933 3716 154.83 -855 -671

23 Maya Bedetti 1003 865 909 925 3702 154.25 -869 -685

24 Morena Barbieri 907 886 976 908 3677 153.21 -894 -710

25 Hela Meziou 947 924 869 911 3651 152.13 -920 -736

26 Sonia Annagui 839 924 857 919 3539 147.46 -1032 -848

 



MBC 2024 - Men Masters Quarterfinals
27.04.2024 09:30

1 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Enzo Bergamino    199  175 374  187.00

 Thomas De Marini    135  226 361  180.50

2 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Nikolas Christofi    192  246 438  219.00

 Nicholas Muscat    167  192 359  179.50

3 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Kayden Lagana’    188  220 408  204.00

 Federico Rossi    172  254 426  213.00

4 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Luca Micciche’    192  184 376  188.00

 Nikolaos Serelis    225  186 411  205.50



MBC 2024 - Men Masters Semifinals
27.04.2024 11:00

1 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Enzo Bergamino  222  198 420  210.00

Federico Rossi  199  202 401  200.50

2 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Nikolaos Serelis  226  173 399  199.50

Nikolas Christofi  175  142 317  158.50



MBC 2024 - Men Masters Finals
27.04.2024 12:00

1 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Enzo Bergamino  175  170 345  172.50

Nikolaos Serelis  173  184 357  178.50



MBC 2024 - Woman's Masters Quarterfinals
27.04.2024 09:30

1 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Eva Krafogel    173  217 390  195.00

 Myria Kastori    175  180 355  177.50

2 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Cristina Más    232  167 399  199.50

 Niki Schiza    189  182 371  185.50

3 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Maja Debenec    195  158 353  176.50

 Georgia Sagona    177  166 343  171.50

4 Player  1 2 Sum. Avg.

 Alexandra Giannadaki    215  198 413  206.50

 Tiziana Carannante    192  168 360  180.00



MBC 2024 - Woman's Masters Semifinals
27.04.2024 11:00

1 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Eva Krafogel  257  179 436  218.00

Alexandra Giannadaki  188  176 364  182.00

2 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Maja Debenec  198  155 353  176.50

Cristina Más  190  179 369  184.50



MBC 2024- Woman's Masters Finals
27.04.2024 12:00

1 Player 1 2 Sum. Avg.

Eva Krafogel  205  211 416  208.00

Cristina Más  214  224 438  219.00
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